Schedule 80 CPVC Technical Information
Schedule 80 CPVC Fittings
Made in the U.S.A.
ASTM STANDARD DIMENSIONS
JIS K6741
(mm)
DIN 8062
(mm)

G
L
G1
Schedule 80 CPVC Technical Information
Schedule 80 CPVC Fittings
Made in the U.S.A.
TEE
 Socket x Socket x Socket
Part Number Size G G1 H H1 L M Approx. Wt. (Lbs.)
801-050C 5 3-1/8 3-1/8 5-25/32 5-25/32 11-5/8 6-13/32 6.47
801-050CF 5 5-1/2 5-1/2 8-1/2 8-1/2 17 6-5/16 18.38
801-060C 6 4-1/32 4-1/32 7-3/32 7-3/32 14-5/32 7-19/32 12.19
801-080C 8 4-13/16 4-13/16 8-7/8 8-7/8 17-3/4 9-23/32 21.53
801-080CF 8 7-5/8 7-5/8 11-7/8 11-7/8 23-3/4 9-5/8 30.91
801-100C 10 5-3/4 5-3/4 10-13/16 10-13/16 21-5/8 11-19/32 40.50
801-100CF 10 9 9 14-1/4 14-1/4 28-1/2 11-15/16 51.41
801-120C 12 6-15/16 6-15/16 12-15/16 12-15/16 25-7/8 14-1/4 62.00
801-120CF 12 11-1/4 11-1/4 17-1/2 17-1/2 35 14-1/8 83.37
801-140C 14 7-1/32 7-1/32 14-7/32 14-1/32 28-7/16 15-21/32 70.48
801-140CF 14 12-1/4 12-1/4 19-1/4 19-1/4 38-1/2 15-1/2 108.34
801-160CF 16 13 13 21 21 42 17-11/16 144.86
801-180CF 18 13-3/4 13-3/4 22-3/4 22-3/4 45-1/2 19-7/8 198.00
801-200CF 20 16-3/8 16-3/8 26-3/8 26-3/8 52-3/4 22-1/16 249.75
801-240CF 24 20-1/4 20-1/4 32-1/4 32-1/4 64-1/2 26-7/16 460.00
REDUCING TEE
Socket x Socket x Socket
Part Number Size G G1 G2 H H1 H2 L M M1 Approx. Wt. (Lbs.)
801-101C 3/4x3/4x1/2 19/32 23/32 19/32 1-19/32 1-19/32 1-19/32 3-3/16 1-13/32 1-3/16 .15